
REDRAW

ISOP - MAIN EVENT

24.11.2024 13:00:00

DAY 2"

Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

ACAMPORA 12 5LORENZO 148000

ADDARIO 14 9ALDO 282000

BARBISAN 28 4FULVIO 166000

BARSOTTI 18 7MIRKO 140000

BENEDETTO 30 9NICOLA 186000

BEŠIREVIĆ 20 9ALIJA 223000

BETTAMIN 13 2CLAUDIO 193000

BIANCHI 19 1ELLIS NARCISO 151000

BIANCONI 19 7LEANDRO 123000

BIGGI 30 6MICHELE 93000

BIONDI 28 8GIACOMO 82000

BRESSAN 12 2MAURO 52000

BRUNOTTI 18 9RENATO 88000

BUONO 29 8RAFFAELE 77000

CALABRESE 30 2CIRO 262000

CANNAVA 28 1CLAUDIO 243000

CAPOLUONGO 29 9ANTONIO 109000

CARNEVALE 22 1PAOLO 405000

CASAGRANDE 28 6IVAN 117000

CASSETTA TALIO 24 6LUCIANO 452000

CEGLIA 24 2DAVIDE 203000

CEOLIN 15 7ROBERTO 82000

CHECCHIN 19 2ALESSANDRO 222000

CHOI 30 8KYUNG OK 125000

COJANIZ 12 1DAVIDE 104000

COLOMBO 13 6ANDREA 164000

CONFORTI 25 10MICHELE 62000

CONT 24 9MARIO 111000

CORRADO 22 2LUIGI 112000

COVALERO 20 3FILIPPO 46000

DARDUIN 23 8ANDREA 104000

DE CUNTO 24 4UMBERTO 168000

DE MEO 25 8PALMERINO 282000

DE MINICIS 19 8GIOVANNI 47000

DE SIMONE 12 10DOMENICO 137000

DI BARTOLOMEO 28 2ANTONIO 275000

DI TORO 25 7DIEGO 87000

DI TORO 29 6MARCO 145000

EHRENSPERGER 25 3MARTIN 227000

FABBRI 22 5LORIS 146000

FACCHINETTI 15 1ALESSANDRO 190000

FALCIONI 30 10CHRISTIAN 76000

FANTINI 21 4PAOLO 146000

FASAN 20 7TIZIANO 294000

Ustvaril:RUTAR ALEŠ, Datum:24.11.2024 02:03:26, Stran:1/12



Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

FEDERICI 29 1FEDERICO 447000

FEDERICO 28 5GIOVANNI 70000

FERRARI 25 2ANDREA 103000

FERRARI 24 3ANDREA 58000

FERRARI 14 4MANUEL 35000

FIORDELISI 30 5MARIO 138000

FIORDELISI 20 8SALVATORE 105000

FIORE 13 7GAETANO 235000

FOSCHI 21 1FABIO 81000

FRIGERIO 14 3LUCA 224000

GABRIELE 22 8GIOVANNI 128000

GABRIELI 19 3ALEX 74000

GABROVŠEK 13 9MATIC 87000

GAFFO 28 7ANDREA 53000

GALVAGNI 25 4CRISTIAN 167000

GAMBINO 29 2FRANCESCO 170000

GASPAROTTO 19 5MANLIO 94000

GIASSI 23 3LUCIO ANTONIO 180000

GILARDI 15 8CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE 106000

GIUNCHI 22 4MARIA ELENA 174000

GRIDELLA 23 2GIUSEPPE 113000

HAMAMOTO 28 9KENJI 191000

HAŠIMOVIĆ 24 1PAŠAN 127000

HRGAR 18 1KRISTIJAN 183000

IACONO 30 7PIERCARLO 149000

IOCCO 15 10ANDREA 73000

IRACANI 12 6MICHELE 118000

IRONICO 12 3GIANFRANCO 68000

KOCMAN 15 6ŽAN 160000

KOŠA 18 8PETER 121000

KOVAČEVIĆ 19 4GORAN 89000

LA MARTINA 29 3PAOLO 59000

LELLI 15 5ROMANO 242000

LIOTTA 14 8GIUSEPPE 136000

LO RUSSO 22 6PASQUALINO 29000

LONGOBARDI 15 4ALESSANDRO 114000

LOVIN 21 7SORIN ADRIAN 113000

MACCARRONE 24 7SIMONE 89000

MADDALENA 25 5FABIO 137000

MAGI 19 6CHRISTIAN 138000

MAIRA 28 3ENRICO 108000

MANNINI 21 8FABIO 108000

MARCHESI 14 10GIAN PAOLO 82000

MARIELLA 23 5GIOVANNI 136000

MARSELLA 24 8STEFANO 80000

MARTIN 29 7CLAUDIO 204000

MASENADORE 23 6ANDREA 71000

MATTERA 20 4MIRCO 114000

MEDDA 23 9CARLO 532000

MENCARELLI 21 3ROBERTO 72000

Ustvaril:RUTAR ALEŠ, Datum:24.11.2024 02:03:26, Stran:2/12



Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

MENGOZZI 25 1ALBERTO 56000

MICHELOTTO 19 9ANDREA 187000

MOI 12 7STEFANO 87000

MONACO 21 6GUGLIELMO 130000

NAPONIELLO 24 5JURIJ MIRKO 141000

NASTRAN 20 6GREGOR 73000

PADOAN 22 3SIMONE 91000

PALASCIANO 19 10VINCENZO 305000

PANARIELLO 20 5GIANCARLO 193000

PANDOLFINI 12 4DANIELE 218000

PARPAJOLA 21 10WALTER 175000

PEDRINI 13 10JURI 66000

PERSICO 14 6MARCO DINO 167000

PEŠIĆ 29 4ALEN 126000

PETTENO 18 5NICHOLAS 49000

PIAZZA 15 2GIULIO 41000

PIZZURRO 15 3DAVIDE 281000

POERIO IACONO 30 1FRANCESCO 267000

POLLET 13 4ERMANNO WALTER 103000

POMPONI 14 5MAURO 200000

POROPAT 20 1MASSIMO 83000

POURNARAS 22 10ANDREAS 80000

QUADRI 14 1DAVIDE 113000

RAIDICH 18 4MARCELLINO 219000

RAMERA 29 5NATALE 90000

REGGIANI 25 6MASSIMILIANO 196000

RICCI 14 7ETTORE 107000

RIGGIO 25 9ROBERTO 115000

RIKIĆ 23 1VELIMIR 162000

ROSENKRANZ 28 10ROBERTO 130000

SALA 20 10LEONARDO 136000

SAVIO 13 1PAOLO 134000

SCALABRINO 18 3ENRICO 312000

SIGNORIELLO 20 2ALESSANDRO 163000

SIGNORIELLO 13 8VINCENZO 116000

SIMONELLI 15 9GIUSEPPE 136000

SIMUNIĆ 22 9ALAN 206000

SINGER 21 2FELIX 47000

SOMMA 22 7IVAN 59000

SPEZIARI 23 7MAURIZIO VALENTINO 85000

ŠIJAN 13 3DANE 282000

TELLINI 21 5IVANO 342000

TOSONI 21 9ZENO 216000

VALENZIA 13 5MANUEL 53000

VALLETTA 23 4CATALDO 50000

VELIOSKI 14 2MINUR 73000

VIGLIONE 18 10ANDREA 149000

VITALE 12 8PROCOPIO 179000

VOLPI 30 4ANDREA 33000

VOLTOLINA 12 9FRANCESCO 323000

Ustvaril:RUTAR ALEŠ, Datum:24.11.2024 02:03:26, Stran:3/12



Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

ZANESI 18 2LUCA 97000

ZAPPARRATA 18 6GIOVANNI CARLO 74000

ZUCCHI 30 3LAURA 88000

Število igralcev: 147

Ustvaril:RUTAR ALEŠ, Datum:24.11.2024 02:03:26, Stran:4/12



REDRAW

ISOP - MAIN EVENT

24.11.2024 13:00:00

DAY 2"

Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

COJANIZ 12 1DAVIDE 104000

BRESSAN 12 2MAURO 52000

IRONICO 12 3GIANFRANCO 68000

PANDOLFINI 12 4DANIELE 218000

ACAMPORA 12 5LORENZO 148000

IRACANI 12 6MICHELE 118000

MOI 12 7STEFANO 87000

VITALE 12 8PROCOPIO 179000

VOLTOLINA 12 9FRANCESCO 323000

DE SIMONE 12 10DOMENICO 137000

SAVIO 13 1PAOLO 134000

BETTAMIN 13 2CLAUDIO 193000

ŠIJAN 13 3DANE 282000

POLLET 13 4ERMANNO WALTER 103000

VALENZIA 13 5MANUEL 53000

COLOMBO 13 6ANDREA 164000

FIORE 13 7GAETANO 235000

SIGNORIELLO 13 8VINCENZO 116000

GABROVŠEK 13 9MATIC 87000

PEDRINI 13 10JURI 66000

QUADRI 14 1DAVIDE 113000

VELIOSKI 14 2MINUR 73000

FRIGERIO 14 3LUCA 224000

FERRARI 14 4MANUEL 35000

POMPONI 14 5MAURO 200000

PERSICO 14 6MARCO DINO 167000

RICCI 14 7ETTORE 107000

LIOTTA 14 8GIUSEPPE 136000

ADDARIO 14 9ALDO 282000

MARCHESI 14 10GIAN PAOLO 82000

FACCHINETTI 15 1ALESSANDRO 190000

PIAZZA 15 2GIULIO 41000

PIZZURRO 15 3DAVIDE 281000

LONGOBARDI 15 4ALESSANDRO 114000

LELLI 15 5ROMANO 242000

KOCMAN 15 6ŽAN 160000

CEOLIN 15 7ROBERTO 82000

GILARDI 15 8CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE 106000

SIMONELLI 15 9GIUSEPPE 136000

IOCCO 15 10ANDREA 73000

HRGAR 18 1KRISTIJAN 183000

ZANESI 18 2LUCA 97000



Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

SCALABRINO 18 3ENRICO 312000

RAIDICH 18 4MARCELLINO 219000

PETTENO 18 5NICHOLAS 49000

ZAPPARRATA 18 6GIOVANNI CARLO 74000

BARSOTTI 18 7MIRKO 140000

KOŠA 18 8PETER 121000

BRUNOTTI 18 9RENATO 88000

VIGLIONE 18 10ANDREA 149000

BIANCHI 19 1ELLIS NARCISO 151000

CHECCHIN 19 2ALESSANDRO 222000

GABRIELI 19 3ALEX 74000

KOVAČEVIĆ 19 4GORAN 89000

GASPAROTTO 19 5MANLIO 94000

MAGI 19 6CHRISTIAN 138000

BIANCONI 19 7LEANDRO 123000

DE MINICIS 19 8GIOVANNI 47000

MICHELOTTO 19 9ANDREA 187000

PALASCIANO 19 10VINCENZO 305000

POROPAT 20 1MASSIMO 83000

SIGNORIELLO 20 2ALESSANDRO 163000

COVALERO 20 3FILIPPO 46000

MATTERA 20 4MIRCO 114000

PANARIELLO 20 5GIANCARLO 193000

NASTRAN 20 6GREGOR 73000

FASAN 20 7TIZIANO 294000

FIORDELISI 20 8SALVATORE 105000

BEŠIREVIĆ 20 9ALIJA 223000

SALA 20 10LEONARDO 136000

FOSCHI 21 1FABIO 81000

SINGER 21 2FELIX 47000

MENCARELLI 21 3ROBERTO 72000

FANTINI 21 4PAOLO 146000

TELLINI 21 5IVANO 342000

MONACO 21 6GUGLIELMO 130000

LOVIN 21 7SORIN ADRIAN 113000

MANNINI 21 8FABIO 108000

TOSONI 21 9ZENO 216000

PARPAJOLA 21 10WALTER 175000

CARNEVALE 22 1PAOLO 405000

CORRADO 22 2LUIGI 112000

PADOAN 22 3SIMONE 91000

GIUNCHI 22 4MARIA ELENA 174000

FABBRI 22 5LORIS 146000

LO RUSSO 22 6PASQUALINO 29000

SOMMA 22 7IVAN 59000

GABRIELE 22 8GIOVANNI 128000

SIMUNIĆ 22 9ALAN 206000



Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

POURNARAS 22 10ANDREAS 80000

RIKIĆ 23 1VELIMIR 162000

GRIDELLA 23 2GIUSEPPE 113000

GIASSI 23 3LUCIO ANTONIO 180000

VALLETTA 23 4CATALDO 50000

MARIELLA 23 5GIOVANNI 136000

MASENADORE 23 6ANDREA 71000

SPEZIARI 23 7MAURIZIO VALENTINO 85000

DARDUIN 23 8ANDREA 104000

MEDDA 23 9CARLO 532000

HAŠIMOVIĆ 24 1PAŠAN 127000

CEGLIA 24 2DAVIDE 203000

FERRARI 24 3ANDREA 58000

DE CUNTO 24 4UMBERTO 168000

NAPONIELLO 24 5JURIJ MIRKO 141000

CASSETTA TALIO 24 6LUCIANO 452000

MACCARRONE 24 7SIMONE 89000

MARSELLA 24 8STEFANO 80000

CONT 24 9MARIO 111000

MENGOZZI 25 1ALBERTO 56000

FERRARI 25 2ANDREA 103000

EHRENSPERGER 25 3MARTIN 227000

GALVAGNI 25 4CRISTIAN 167000

MADDALENA 25 5FABIO 137000

REGGIANI 25 6MASSIMILIANO 196000

DI TORO 25 7DIEGO 87000

DE MEO 25 8PALMERINO 282000

RIGGIO 25 9ROBERTO 115000

CONFORTI 25 10MICHELE 62000

CANNAVA 28 1CLAUDIO 243000

DI BARTOLOMEO 28 2ANTONIO 275000

MAIRA 28 3ENRICO 108000

BARBISAN 28 4FULVIO 166000

FEDERICO 28 5GIOVANNI 70000

CASAGRANDE 28 6IVAN 117000

GAFFO 28 7ANDREA 53000

BIONDI 28 8GIACOMO 82000

HAMAMOTO 28 9KENJI 191000

ROSENKRANZ 28 10ROBERTO 130000

FEDERICI 29 1FEDERICO 447000

GAMBINO 29 2FRANCESCO 170000

LA MARTINA 29 3PAOLO 59000

PEŠIĆ 29 4ALEN 126000

RAMERA 29 5NATALE 90000

DI TORO 29 6MARCO 145000

MARTIN 29 7CLAUDIO 204000

BUONO 29 8RAFFAELE 77000



Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

CAPOLUONGO 29 9ANTONIO 109000

POERIO IACONO 30 1FRANCESCO 267000

CALABRESE 30 2CIRO 262000

ZUCCHI 30 3LAURA 88000

VOLPI 30 4ANDREA 33000

FIORDELISI 30 5MARIO 138000

BIGGI 30 6MICHELE 93000

IACONO 30 7PIERCARLO 149000

CHOI 30 8KYUNG OK 125000

BENEDETTO 30 9NICOLA 186000

FALCIONI 30 10CHRISTIAN 76000

Število igralcev: 147



REDRAW

ISOP - MAIN EVENT

24.11.2024 13:00:00

DAY 2"

Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

MEDDA 23 9CARLO 532000

CASSETTA TALIO 24 6LUCIANO 452000

FEDERICI 29 1FEDERICO 447000

CARNEVALE 22 1PAOLO 405000

TELLINI 21 5IVANO 342000

VOLTOLINA 12 9FRANCESCO 323000

SCALABRINO 18 3ENRICO 312000

PALASCIANO 19 10VINCENZO 305000

FASAN 20 7TIZIANO 294000

ŠIJAN 13 3DANE 282000

DE MEO 25 8PALMERINO 282000

ADDARIO 14 9ALDO 282000

PIZZURRO 15 3DAVIDE 281000

DI BARTOLOMEO 28 2ANTONIO 275000

POERIO IACONO 30 1FRANCESCO 267000

CALABRESE 30 2CIRO 262000

CANNAVA 28 1CLAUDIO 243000

LELLI 15 5ROMANO 242000

FIORE 13 7GAETANO 235000

EHRENSPERGER 25 3MARTIN 227000

FRIGERIO 14 3LUCA 224000

BEŠIREVIĆ 20 9ALIJA 223000

CHECCHIN 19 2ALESSANDRO 222000

RAIDICH 18 4MARCELLINO 219000

PANDOLFINI 12 4DANIELE 218000

TOSONI 21 9ZENO 216000

SIMUNIĆ 22 9ALAN 206000

MARTIN 29 7CLAUDIO 204000

CEGLIA 24 2DAVIDE 203000

POMPONI 14 5MAURO 200000

REGGIANI 25 6MASSIMILIANO 196000

BETTAMIN 13 2CLAUDIO 193000

PANARIELLO 20 5GIANCARLO 193000

HAMAMOTO 28 9KENJI 191000

FACCHINETTI 15 1ALESSANDRO 190000

MICHELOTTO 19 9ANDREA 187000

BENEDETTO 30 9NICOLA 186000

HRGAR 18 1KRISTIJAN 183000

GIASSI 23 3LUCIO ANTONIO 180000

VITALE 12 8PROCOPIO 179000

PARPAJOLA 21 10WALTER 175000

GIUNCHI 22 4MARIA ELENA 174000



Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

GAMBINO 29 2FRANCESCO 170000

DE CUNTO 24 4UMBERTO 168000

PERSICO 14 6MARCO DINO 167000

GALVAGNI 25 4CRISTIAN 167000

BARBISAN 28 4FULVIO 166000

COLOMBO 13 6ANDREA 164000

SIGNORIELLO 20 2ALESSANDRO 163000

RIKIĆ 23 1VELIMIR 162000

KOCMAN 15 6ŽAN 160000

BIANCHI 19 1ELLIS NARCISO 151000

VIGLIONE 18 10ANDREA 149000

IACONO 30 7PIERCARLO 149000

ACAMPORA 12 5LORENZO 148000

FANTINI 21 4PAOLO 146000

FABBRI 22 5LORIS 146000

DI TORO 29 6MARCO 145000

NAPONIELLO 24 5JURIJ MIRKO 141000

BARSOTTI 18 7MIRKO 140000

FIORDELISI 30 5MARIO 138000

MAGI 19 6CHRISTIAN 138000

DE SIMONE 12 10DOMENICO 137000

MADDALENA 25 5FABIO 137000

SIMONELLI 15 9GIUSEPPE 136000

LIOTTA 14 8GIUSEPPE 136000

SALA 20 10LEONARDO 136000

MARIELLA 23 5GIOVANNI 136000

SAVIO 13 1PAOLO 134000

ROSENKRANZ 28 10ROBERTO 130000

MONACO 21 6GUGLIELMO 130000

GABRIELE 22 8GIOVANNI 128000

HAŠIMOVIĆ 24 1PAŠAN 127000

PEŠIĆ 29 4ALEN 126000

CHOI 30 8KYUNG OK 125000

BIANCONI 19 7LEANDRO 123000

KOŠA 18 8PETER 121000

IRACANI 12 6MICHELE 118000

CASAGRANDE 28 6IVAN 117000

SIGNORIELLO 13 8VINCENZO 116000

RIGGIO 25 9ROBERTO 115000

LONGOBARDI 15 4ALESSANDRO 114000

MATTERA 20 4MIRCO 114000

GRIDELLA 23 2GIUSEPPE 113000

QUADRI 14 1DAVIDE 113000

LOVIN 21 7SORIN ADRIAN 113000

CORRADO 22 2LUIGI 112000

CONT 24 9MARIO 111000

CAPOLUONGO 29 9ANTONIO 109000



Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

MAIRA 28 3ENRICO 108000

MANNINI 21 8FABIO 108000

RICCI 14 7ETTORE 107000

GILARDI 15 8CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE 106000

FIORDELISI 20 8SALVATORE 105000

DARDUIN 23 8ANDREA 104000

COJANIZ 12 1DAVIDE 104000

FERRARI 25 2ANDREA 103000

POLLET 13 4ERMANNO WALTER 103000

ZANESI 18 2LUCA 97000

GASPAROTTO 19 5MANLIO 94000

BIGGI 30 6MICHELE 93000

PADOAN 22 3SIMONE 91000

RAMERA 29 5NATALE 90000

MACCARRONE 24 7SIMONE 89000

KOVAČEVIĆ 19 4GORAN 89000

BRUNOTTI 18 9RENATO 88000

ZUCCHI 30 3LAURA 88000

DI TORO 25 7DIEGO 87000

GABROVŠEK 13 9MATIC 87000

MOI 12 7STEFANO 87000

SPEZIARI 23 7MAURIZIO VALENTINO 85000

POROPAT 20 1MASSIMO 83000

CEOLIN 15 7ROBERTO 82000

MARCHESI 14 10GIAN PAOLO 82000

BIONDI 28 8GIACOMO 82000

FOSCHI 21 1FABIO 81000

POURNARAS 22 10ANDREAS 80000

MARSELLA 24 8STEFANO 80000

BUONO 29 8RAFFAELE 77000

FALCIONI 30 10CHRISTIAN 76000

ZAPPARRATA 18 6GIOVANNI CARLO 74000

GABRIELI 19 3ALEX 74000

NASTRAN 20 6GREGOR 73000

VELIOSKI 14 2MINUR 73000

IOCCO 15 10ANDREA 73000

MENCARELLI 21 3ROBERTO 72000

MASENADORE 23 6ANDREA 71000

FEDERICO 28 5GIOVANNI 70000

IRONICO 12 3GIANFRANCO 68000

PEDRINI 13 10JURI 66000

CONFORTI 25 10MICHELE 62000

SOMMA 22 7IVAN 59000

LA MARTINA 29 3PAOLO 59000

FERRARI 24 3ANDREA 58000

MENGOZZI 25 1ALBERTO 56000

VALENZIA 13 5MANUEL 53000



Priimek igralca Miza SedežIme igralca Stack

GAFFO 28 7ANDREA 53000

BRESSAN 12 2MAURO 52000

VALLETTA 23 4CATALDO 50000

PETTENO 18 5NICHOLAS 49000

SINGER 21 2FELIX 47000

DE MINICIS 19 8GIOVANNI 47000

COVALERO 20 3FILIPPO 46000

PIAZZA 15 2GIULIO 41000

FERRARI 14 4MANUEL 35000

VOLPI 30 4ANDREA 33000

LO RUSSO 22 6PASQUALINO 29000

Število igralcev: 147


